[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]
image1.png
Vicky Mills
Jessica Mills
Cindy Laingren
Dawn Wright
Brenda Guth
Mary Martin
Rebecca Belt
Denise Williams
Rick McCall
Jerry Dixon
Chris Brock
Fred Siminski
Lisa Timmerman

Holly Sampson

‘Committee Position

Event Chair
Co-Chair
Sponsorship
Web Site

Team Retention
Luminaria

Mi
Survivors

ions.

Team Recruitment
Logistics

Logistics
Registration
Public Relations
Registration &
Accounting

Antonio Gutierrez Advocate

Wendy Mang

American Cancer
Society Rep.

Portage Relay For Life Committee

Email Address

Vicky.Mills@portage.k12.in.us
Jessica.Mills@portage.k12.in.us
Cindy.Laingren@portage.k12.in.us
Dawn.Wright@portage.k12.in.us
Brenda.Guth@portage.k12.in.us
Mary.Martin@portage.k12.in.us
Rebecca.Belt@portage.k12.in.us
resixdlg@gmail.com
rwm12279@yahoo.com

portagechris@gmail.com
fsiminski@yahoo.com
Ltimmerman5834@yahoo.com

hollysampson@yahoo.com
antoniogutierrez1977 @gmail.com

wendy.mang@cancer.org

Telephone Numbers
Home: 762-1260 Work: 764-6745

Cell: 688-2077

Home: 762-1260 Cell: 688-7408
Cell: 928-8859

Home: 763-7266 Cell: 916-0532
Cell: 771-5506

Home: 763-6726 Cell: 689-0298
Home: 763-4583 Cell: 617-0790
Home: 763-1402 Cell: 730-2738
Cell: 973-3986

Home: 762-1768

Cell: 384-2823
Home: 996-7814 Cell: 741-0552

Cell: 219-477-0872
Cell: 741-1992





